WV-36a STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA	Buyer:	Page	Req. or P. O. No.:		
PURCHASING CONTINUATION SHEET	Spending Unit:				
Vendor: Waco, Inc.	•				
F	Requisition	No.: AE	BATMNTO7		
ADDENDUM ACKNOW	LEDGEME	NT			
I hereby acknowledge receipt of the following che	ecked adde	endum(s	s) and have made		
the necessary revisions to my proposal, plans an	nd/or specif	ications	, etc.		
Addendum No.'s:					
No. 1					
No. 2					
No. 3					
No. 4					
No. 5					
I understand that failure to confirm the recreiection of bids.	eipt of the	addend	um(s) is cause for		
	a 1	n 1			
	Stas	Joda			
		Signatu	re		
•••	Waco, Inc.	Compa	nv.		
· 1		Compa	ity		
	7-11-06	Date			
Exhibit 10 Rev. 11/96					

.

ABATMNT07 Pricing Page - Region 2

SBESTOS REMOVAL & DISPOSAL PRICING PAGE - REGION 2 - Greenbrier County								
		Price Per	l e	Hours	T			
Oty. in Sq. Ft		Square Foot	Hourly Rate	Estimate	Total			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of glue-down floor tile with mastic	\$ 5.86	\$83.71	70	\$5,860.00			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of boiler pipe insulation	\$ 20.30	\$6.7.67	300	\$20,300.0			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of asbestos siding	\$ 5.74	\$82.00	70	\$ 5,740.0			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of ceiling tile	\$7.90	\$79.00	100	\$ 7,900.00			
		100 100 100 100 100						
			Activities and the second seco					
Mob/De-mob	Mobilization / De/Mobilization	Firm Lump Sum Price			Total			
1	This cost shall be used in any subsequent contract for Region 2	\$ 2,000.00			\$2,000.00			
		Grand Total			\$41,800.0			
ENDOR / BIE	DDER INFORMATION							
יבאוטטפי W	laco, Inc.		÷					
ignature:	Startlada	Date:	7/11/06					
igriature.		Date.						
ONTRACT C	OORDINATOR INFORMATION							
lame: <u>Larr</u>	y Battaile							
	Cottontail Trail							
hone Number	r: (540) 434 - 7390							
	lbattaile@wacoinc.net							

Note: Contract holders shall be required to pay prevailing wages for any county in which work is being performed.

Note: The mobilization/demobilization costs shall be firm and shall be used in any contract awarded to bidder.

ABATMNT07 Pricing Page - Region 4

ASBESTOS REMOVAL & DISPOSAL PRICING PAGE - REGION 4 - Berkeley County								
AUDEUTUU								
Oty. in Sq. Ft.	Asbestos Removal and Disposal	Price Per Square Foot	Hourly Rate	Hours Estimate	Total			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of glue-down floor tile with mastic	\$ 5.86	\$83.71/	70	\$5,860.00			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of boiler pipe insulation	\$ 20.30	\$67.67	300	\$20,300.00			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of asbestos siding	\$5.74	\$82.00	70	\$ 53740.00			
1,000.00	Removal & disposal of ceiling tile	\$ 7.90	\$79.00	100	\$7,900.00			
MINISTER TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE SECOND SECO								
Mob/De-mob	Mobilization / De/Mobilization	Firm Lump Sur	n Price		Total			
1	This cost shall be used in any subsequent contract for Region 4	\$1,800.00			\$ 1,800.00			
		Grand Total			\$41,600.00			
VENDOD / DID	OFF INFORMATION							
	DER INFORMATION							
VENDOR: Wa	ico, Inc.							
Signature:	Date: 7/11/06							
CONTRACT C	OORDINATOR INFORMATION			······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	y Battaile							
Address: 844	Cottontail Trail			•				
Mount Crawford, VA 22841								
Phone Number: (540) 434-7390 Email Address: 1battaile@wacoinc.net								
Email Address:	TDATESTIEGMACOINC.NEE			<u></u>				

Note: Contract holders shall be required to pay prevailing wages for any county in which work is being performed.

Note: The mobilization/demobilization costs shall be firm and shall be used in any contract awarded to bidder.